Corporate Headquarters
P.O. Box 14187,
Louisville, Kentucky  40214
Phone:   (502)  366-6002
Fax:   (502)  366-6255
BLC-WEST
Phone:   (480)  839-5333
Fax:   (480)  839-1584

supports and railings -- all built in.  It is the easiest, best designed
system and solution for high capacity applications.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
SHL06X06/12
Materials of construction for BLC’s Series
S (Special Applications) HEPA Lock Housings
should be determined by field conditions to
which they will be exposed.  Most applications
can be met by BLC’s superior construction,
but where necessary the Housings may be
constructed from Stainless Steel.  Also, an
epoxy or plasite coating can be applied when
specified.  Please consult factory.
Series SHL Housings may be Double Wall
Insulated to combat vibration, noise and
condensation, to protect the filtered air’s
quality.  Standard insulation offered is 1 inch
thick with 1 1/2 pound density.  The insulation
is applied to the interior surface of the doors
and the exterior surface of the top and bottom
panels.  The insulation is then enclosed and
captured with 24 gauge aluminized panels
ensuring its integrity for the unit’s life.
Weatherproof units for outside installations
provide a pitched roof, rain guards over the
doors and permanent sealing at all seams to
secure the Housing against the elements.
Finally, Flange Adapters  for all commercial
air handling units and Flange Adapters to meet
any ductwork requirements are also available.
HEIGHT
CODE
(Nominal)
ACTUAL
HEIGHT
MODEL NUMBER
EXTENSION
WIDTH CODE (Nominal)
01 02 03 04 05 06
ACTUAL WIDTH
15" 27" 39" 51 63" 75"
06 90"
MODEL EXT.
CFM @ 500 FPM
 FILTER QTY.
01X06
3000
3H
02X06
6000
3F
03X06
9000
3H   3F
04X06
12000
6F
05X06
15000
3H   6F
06X06
18000
9F
05 78"
MODEL EXT.
CFM @ 500 FPM
 FILTER QTY.
02X05
5000
1H   2F
03X05
7000
3H   2F